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Return of all Public Securities belonging to the Offices undernamed held in the Dominion as on the

31st March, 1924, etc.—continued.

Securities.
%*• Duo Date
In of

terest. Securities.
The Po it

Office.
The Th

nice Office. um06.

The Com-

The State "tfft5fi» The
Advances °,,„ '!''" State Fire

0mce - Sinking |l'wurance.
Funds.

The
Treasury.

The
Native Trusl

Office.

aBn-c
■ 111IJ

_

Local Authorities' Securities
—continued.

('o un itks— conld.
Whakatane

Per
Cent.

6
5
51
51
51
5.1

£ £ £ £ £ £ £

„

,,

1/12/37
1/4/501/4/52

1/11/53
1/5/50
1/4/57

£ £

3,900
1,603

107
7,500

29,000
4,035

1

15,0001, ■ ■

Whangamomona
Whangarei
Whangaroa

4,656
17,127
39,438

■•

6
6 1/9/32

1/9/12
2,815

285it

8,505
Woodville 6 1/9/42 005

11,261
Drainaoe Boards.

Aka Aka
1/10/59
1/7/54
1/5/39

700
480

3,081
1, ■ ■ * *

Aorangi .. ...

Buckley
Christohuroh
TCllesmere Land
Elstow
Eltham
Eureka
Kencourt
Freshfleld
Hauraki
Hautapu
Hillside..

6
5
5 000

4 14/10/52 2,850
155

12,249
3,502
2,285
2,183
2,364
9,441

365si
5

30/11/53
1/12/53

500
5,000

Hungahunga
Huntress Creek
Judea ..

Kawa
Kirikirima

1,498
21,030

1,187
400

14.397
1.792

. .

Lower Mangapiko
5
s.l
6

1/3/50
1/12/55
1/2/58

300
2,500

250

Makerua
Mangahoe
Mangawara
Moutoa
Nelson City
Otane ..

Raupo ..

676
3,491
1,983
4,254

485
44 1/12/25 1.1090

3836 1/2/43 2,500

Rotomanuka
Sluggish River
Taieri
Tauhei ..

To Puke Land
To Rapa

12,278
1,294si

5 1/7/52
31/7/51 11:134 1,000

3,562
3,881
2,871

5 1/1/50
''

120,,

Tuatua (Moana) ..

Tumu-Kaittma ..

Uapoto
Upper Mangapiko
Wainono
Waipa
Wairau Maori
Waitama

3,053
0,801
1,681
3,514
1.909
4.897

51
51
Si

1/11/52
1/1/53
1/7/56

850
5,000
3,500

Waitoa
Wakapuaka
Whakaki
Woodlands

20,645
494

1,900
5 1/9/53 1,500

8,542
Electric-power Boards.

Banks Peninsula 6461
6
6
6
5'

1/5/57
1/8/57
1/1/58
1/4/58
1/9/42
1/3/57

10,000
15,000
20,000
17,000
7,000

50,000
Cambridge

,. 1,
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